Nulone

PARTS LIST -

7] NOT A PARTS DEPT.
| STOCK ITEM e

@, .

el -
? o

3

d @ D-2001-SM

12 17

EFFECTIVE PRODUCT
DATE MODEL NUMBER GROUP
D-2001
REVISED BATH
D-2001-SM CABINET
NEW




REF. ORIGINAL *PART DESCRIPTION REPLAGEMENT

PART NO.
1 97488 BASEPLATE HINGE 97488000
2 M2531 SCREW #6 — 32 x % PH FLAT HD “F" (1) M2531-015
3 95853 TAPE -DOUBLE FACED 95953-000
4 97478 MIRROR ~ SIDE 97478-000
5 97477 MIRROR — TOP/BOTTOM 97477-000
6 M2098 MAGNETIC TOUCH LATCH M2098-000
7 M2108 SCREW #6 — 20 x ¥% PH PAN HD “AB” (1) M2108-000
8 97500 SHELF BUNDLE ASSEMBLY 97500-000
9 97501 SHELF 97501-000
10 97498 MAGNIFYING MIRROR and TAPE ASSEMBLY 97498-000
11 97489 PACKAGED DOOR ASSEMBLY 97489-000
12 97495 HINGE — FREE SWINGING 97495-000
13 97506 STRIKE PLATE ASSEMBLY 97506-000
14 97502 HARDWARE BAG ASSEMBLY (See note¥) 97502-000
15 52842 Screw — #8 x 1% PH PAN HD “A” 52842015
6 o7441 i(iSAé!:?‘g:ﬁ)E BAG ASSEMBLY FOR D-2001-SM 67441000
17 97466 MIRROR (D-2001-SM) - requires 2 97466-000

*NOTE: HARDWARE BAG ASSEMBLY
(4) Screws #8 x 1" PH PAN. HD. “A”
(4) Plug buttons

*NOTE: HARDWARE BAG ASSEMBLY

(4) Screws #8 x %" LG PH PAN HD “A”

A

NOTE: Always order by
current part number




